
Pos 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

DNS 

8 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 

DNS 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

34 

88 

42 

26 

132 

103 

130 

135 

47 

19 

10 

11 

33 

94 

131 

2 

98 

96 

20 

67 

161 

Name 

Mario PEKLIĆ 

Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

Frano USMIANI 

Mateo JURČEC 

Luka REČNIK 

Josip RILJE 

Marijan FRANGEŠ 

Niko BRUMEN 

Miroslav PEKLIĆ 

Viliam ĆURKOVIĆ 

Mihaly NEMETH 

Markus KREN 

Edin ŠEČIĆ 

Janez MAROLT 

Drago REČNIK 

Darko ŠKIBIN 

Vladimir FAJFAR 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Vjekoslav PAVELIĆ 

Davor GRGAN 

Marcus RITTER 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

URPMS Sokol 

MK Križevci 

MCK Cetina 

MCK Nova Rača 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MCK Cetina 

MCK Jaska 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Sokol 

MK Arbanasi 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

SMK Karlovac 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Kvarner 

MK Sokol 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Classic Racing 

Team 

RT AC Radić 

Stari i mladi 

DP Racing Team 

Team Jaska Mladina 

DP Racing Team 

RT AC Radić 

Grabac RT 

Grabac RT 

DP Racing Team 

Big&Fast Team 

RT AC Radić 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

MZ 

ČZ 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Honda 

Ducati 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

11:50.006 

12:00.402 

10:47.094 

12:15.987 

10:08.543 

10:29.736 

10:40.890 

10:47.191 

10:47.208 

10:58.123 

11:19.362 

11:44.071 

10:16.444 

11:36.573 

10:26.397 

10:33.525 

10:33.882 

10:34.461 

11:15.722 

Diff 

10.396 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

21.193 

32.347 

38.648 

38.665 

49.580 

DNS 

24.709 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

7.128 

7.485 

8.064 

49.325 

Best Tm 

1:54.015 

1:57.772 

2:05.246 

2:23.312 

1:59.166 

2:01.549 

2:04.058 

2:04.565 

2:04.122 

2:08.610 

1:50.586 

1:54.848 

1:57.169 

2:14.981 

1:42.113 

1:44.205 

1:44.065 

1:44.079 

1:48.695 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.421 

Avg. Speed 

148,080 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.077 

Best Speed 

151,446 

Best Lap by 

37 - Zoran SALOPEK 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

77 

5 

8 

37 

76 

70 

25 

28 

95 

Name 

Krešo-Domagoj LOVRIĆ 

Ninoslav HERCEG 

Borko VRANIĆ 

Zoran SALOPEK 

Igor VIDAKOVIĆ 

Jovan ŠUKURMA 

Dragan DJUKIĆ 

Iosif CARADJOV 

Dominik ŠTEFOVIĆ 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

MSS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

FRM 

HMS 

Club 

MCK Jaska 

MK Križevci 

SU Tanasko Rajić 

MK Kvarner 

MK Classic Racing 

UZRPMS Big Bike RT 

MK Classic Racing 

Lupo Racing Timisoara 

MCK Nova Rača 

Team 

Team Jaska Mladina 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

11:31.380 

11:55.112 

10:17.096 

10:07.976 

10:57.490 

11:03.738 

11:25.663 

11:53.996 

11:04.253 

Diff 

1:04.983 

1:28.715 

1 Lap 

49.514 

55.762 

1:17.687 

1:46.020 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:53.029 

1:54.656 

2:00.717 

1:39.077 

1:46.613 

1:48.985 

1:52.197 

1:54.778 

2:09.595 

Points 

10 

9 

8 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.421 

Avg. Speed 

148,080 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.077 

Best Speed 

151,446 

Best Lap by 

37 - Zoran SALOPEK 
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(70) Jovan ŠUKURMA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(161) Marcus RITTER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(11) Markus KREN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(25) Dragan DJUKIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(77) Krešo-Domagoj LOVRIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(33) Edin ŠEČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(34) Mario PEKLIĆ 

1:53.247 

1:49.335 

1:48.985 

1:49.520 

1:49.322 

1:50.547 

1:58.586 

1:52.336 

1:52.073 

1:48.695 

1:50.507 

1:50.235 

1:57.492 

1:51.959 

1:51.430 

1:50.586 

1:52.484 

1:52.173 

1:55.641 

1:54.182 

1:54.790 

1:52.197 

1:52.677 

1:53.389 

1:56.768 

1:53.029 

1:54.897 

1:54.191 

1:54.740 

1:55.226 

2:02.303 

1:56.336 

1:55.452 

1:56.930 

1:54.848 

1:55.321 

+4.262 

+0.350 

+0.535 

+0.337 

+1.562 

+9.891 

+3.641 

+3.378 

+1.812 

+1.540 

+6.906 

+1.373 

+0.844 

+1.898 

+1.587 

+3.444 

+1.985 

+2.593 

+0.480 

+1.192 

+3.739 

+1.868 

+1.162 

+1.711 

+2.197 

+7.455 

+1.488 

+0.604 

+2.082 

+0.473 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Iosif CARADJOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(5) Ninoslav HERCEG 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(88) Andrija RONČEVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(132) Luka REČNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(94) Janez MAROLT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(8) Borko VRANIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

2:05.204 

1:57.453 

1:56.646 

1:56.513 

1:54.015 

1:55.598 

2:05.056 

1:58.551 

1:57.832 

1:56.598 

1:54.778 

1:56.614 

2:08.601 

1:57.298 

1:57.492 

1:56.324 

1:54.656 

1:56.630 

2:04.397 

1:58.760 

1:58.007 

1:58.123 

1:57.994 

1:57.772 

2:03.932 

1:59.523 

1:59.166 

2:00.979 

2:01.380 

2:00.784 

1:57.169 

1:57.883 

2:00.095 

1:59.960 

2:07.617 

2:01.840 

2:01.133 

+11.189 

+3.438 

+2.631 

+2.498 

+1.583 

+10.278 

+3.773 

+3.054 

+1.820 

+1.836 

+13.945 

+2.642 

+2.836 

+1.668 

+1.974 

+6.625 

+0.988 

+0.235 

+0.351 

+0.222 

+4.766 

+0.357 

+1.813 

+2.214 

+3.615 

+0.714 

+2.926 

+2.791 

+6.900 

+1.123 

+0.416 

4 

5 

(103) Josip RILJE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(130) Marijan FRANGEŠ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(42) Frano USMIANI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(135) Niko BRUMEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(47) Miroslav PEKLIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(19) Viliam ĆURKOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(95) Dominik ŠTEFOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

2:01.308 

2:00.717 

2:07.773 

2:01.549 

2:03.720 

2:06.727 

2:04.876 

2:11.109 

2:04.058 

2:05.378 

2:08.267 

2:07.736 

2:13.328 

2:09.992 

2:06.954 

2:05.508 

2:05.246 

2:14.258 

2:09.773 

2:07.247 

2:06.085 

2:04.565 

2:12.000 

2:09.054 

2:05.688 

2:08.713 

2:04.122 

2:15.382 

2:08.610 

2:08.753 

2:09.976 

2:09.879 

2:12.915 

2:09.595 

2:12.917 

+0.591 

+6.224 

+2.171 

+5.178 

+3.327 

+7.051 

+1.320 

+4.209 

+3.678 

+8.082 

+4.746 

+1.708 

+0.262 

+9.693 

+5.208 

+2.682 

+1.520 

+7.878 

+4.932 

+1.566 

+4.591 

+6.772 

+0.143 

+1.366 

+1.269 

+3.320 

+3.322 

(37) Zoran SALOPEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(98) Vladimir FAJFAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(96) Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20) Vjekoslav PAVELIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(67) Davor GRGAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(76) Igor VIDAKOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:42.948 

1:39.077 

1:39.450 

1:42.006 

1:41.967 

1:41.981 

1:48.455 

1:44.802 

1:42.578 

1:42.113 

1:43.559 

1:43.687 

1:48.764 

1:45.660 

1:44.443 

1:44.205 

1:44.563 

1:44.214 

1:49.049 

1:46.000 

1:44.588 

1:44.634 

1:44.065 

1:44.998 

1:48.425 

1:45.646 

1:44.391 

1:44.079 

1:44.299 

1:45.539 

1:56.524 

1:51.286 

1:46.613 

1:47.164 

1:46.687 

1:46.925 

+3.871 

+0.373 

+2.929 

+2.890 

+2.904 

+6.342 

+2.689 

+0.465 

+1.446 

+1.574 

+4.559 

+1.455 

+0.238 

+0.358 

+0.009 

+4.984 

+1.935 

+0.523 

+0.569 

+0.933 

+4.346 

+1.567 

+0.312 

+0.220 

+1.460 

+9.911 

+4.673 

+0.551 

+0.074 

+0.312 
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4 

5 

(131) Drago REČNIK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(26) Mateo JURČEC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2:11.144 

2:12.318 

2:18.917 

2:14.981 

2:18.284 

2:19.212 

2:18.787 

2:23.312 

2:23.741 

2:28.444 

2:30.957 

2:23.314 

+1.549 

+2.723 

+3.936 

+3.303 

+4.231 

+3.806 

+0.429 

+5.132 

+7.645 

+0.002 
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